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Indywidywidualne Mistrzostwa Miasta w lekkiej atletyce Miodzikow

100m K
seria |
Nina
Kaja

Julia
Julia
Zofia
Hanna
seria Il
Hanna
Iga
Weronika
Natalia
Anna
100m M
seria |
Oskar
Aleksander
Bruno
Kryspin
Michat
Mateusz
seria Il
Borys
Filip
Tobiasz
Oleksiy
Volodymyr
Dorian
seria lll
Barttomiej
Sebastian
Kamil
300m K
Emilia
Aleksandra
Anna
Adrianna
Aleksandra
Alina

Ola

Laura
Iwona
Gabriela
300m M
seria |
Antoni
Fabian
Jarostaw
Wiktor
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Zielona Goéra, 29.05.2023 .
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08
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09
08
09
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08
09
08
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VII LO
SP18
SP26
SP5
SP21
SP21

SP26
SP26
SP10
SP10
SP13

SP13
SP5
SP5
SP13
SP18
SP26

VII LO
SP18
SP8
SP5
SP26
SP18

SP10
SP26
SP10

SP18
SP26
SP18
SP26
SP26
SP5

SP10
SP21
SP13
SP10

ILO

SP26
SP26
SP13

14.21
14.38
14.72
15.18
16.12
17.44

13.95
15.32
15.71
16.88
17.06

13.32
13.35
13.63
13.84
14.09
14.46

11.87
11.98
12.99
13.16
13.52
13.64

12.89
13.92
14.76

47.07
50.31
51.25
51.38
52.03
52.06
53.55
54.21
56.94
62.23

40.50
44 97
45.61
47.19

Awans
Awans
Awans

Awans

Awans
Awans
Awans

Awans

Awans
Awans
Awans
Awans

PK

Awans
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Indywidywidualne Mistrzostwa Miasta w lekkiej atletyce Miodzikow

Jakub
seria Il
Filip
lwan
Jakub
Adam
Radostaw
seria lll
Remigiusz
Filip
Przemek
Patryk
Daniel
600m K
Matylda
Oliwia
lga
Dominika
Dominika
Hanna
Natasza
Oliwia
Hanna
600m M
Aleksandra
Karol
Milan
Wiktor
Ksawier
Filip
Hubert
Iwan
1000m K
Aleksandra
Klara
1000m M
Piotr
Olaf
Patryk
Szymon
Patryk
Filip
Dawid
Szymon
Michat
2000m M
Jan
Wojciech
Wojciech
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Zielona Goéra, 29.05.2023 .
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SP13

SP18
SP21
SP26
SP5

SP21

SP10
SP21
SP18
SP18
ZE1

SP8

VII LO
SP14
SP18
SP21
SP18
SP18
SP10
SP13

SP26
SP10
SP18
SP10
SP21
SP21
SP13
SP13

SP26
SP21

SP11
SP18
SP26
SP21
SP18
SP21
SP13
SP13
SP5

SP13
SP21
SP5

52.59

41.07
41.88
45.21
46.73
48.89

43.67
48.07
48.52
48.55
54.60

1:56.07
2:02.99
2:04.03
2:04.88
2:11.74
2:15.55
2:25.55
2:25.58
2:48.78

1:43.25
1:44.91
1:46.24
1:46.93
1:47 .51
1:49.15
1:51.30
1:53.15

3:58.61
4:12.39

3:06.08
3:26.42
3:29.42
3:31.95
3:35.41
3:35.99
3:37.98
3:39.92
3:57.82

7:44.54
7:56.39
9:29.25
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pk
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Indywidywidualne Mistrzostwa Miasta w lekkiej atletyce Miodzikow

4x100m K

4x100m M

W dal K
Nina
Joanna
Hanna
Adriana
Julia

Anna
Anna
Iwona
Anna

W dal M
lwan
Kuba
Jakub
Kryspin
Filip

Filip
Przemek
Mitosz
Kamil
Dawid
Karol

Kamil

Filip

Pawet
Aleksander
Kacper
Wzwyz K
Joanna
Natasza
Alicja
Wzwyz M
Remigiusz
Oleksiy
Jeremi
Szymon
Aleksander
Aleksander
Filip
Tomasz
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Zielona Goéra, 29.05.2023 .
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SP18
SP26
SP21
SP13

SP18
SP5

SP21
SP26
SP13

VII LO
VII LO
SP26
SP26
SP5
SP5
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SP13
SP13

SP21
SP21
SP18
SP13
SP21
SP21
SP18
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP5

SP10
SP5

SP13
SP13
SP5

VII LO
SP21
VII LO

SP10
SP5

SP21
SP21
SP13
SP5

SP21
SP21

57.69
60.27
66.55
71.49

53.42
54.42
54.74
55.59
56.83

4.96
4.90
4.45
3.7
3.70
3.59
3.59
3.40
3.04

4.64
4.50
4.50
4.30
4.30
4.20
4.05
4.05
4.00
4.00
3.94
3.90
3.85
3.84
3.60
3.50

1.45
1.30
1.15

1.50
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
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Indywidywidualne Mistrzostwa Miasta w lekkiej atletyce Miodzikow
Zielona Goéra, 29.05.2023 r.

Pawet Sz 08 SP13 1.25
Krzysztof K 09 SP13 1.20
Adam B 09 SP5 nm
Kula K
Anna G 09 SP26 7.34 Awans
Aleksandra H 09 SP26 6.93 Awans
Natasza B 09 SP21 6.42 Awans
Pola S 09 SP13 6.16 Awans
Hanna T 09 SP21 5.62
Kula M
Barttomiej R 08 SP10 10.00 Awans
Maciej S 09 SP5 8.65 Awans
Oliwier S 08 SP8 8.04 Awans
Jeremi 4 08 SP21 7.93 Awans
Artur M 08 SP5 7.80
Wojciech K 08 SP8 7.78
Krzysztof K 09 SP13 7.33
Filip D 09 SP26 6.82
Jakub G 08 SP13 5.87
Radostaw Z 09 SP21 5.40
Woijciech P 09 SP5 5.09
Tomasz S 08 SP21 4.81
Punktacja:
Mtodziczki:

1 SP 26 — 79pkt

2 SP 21 — 47 pkt

3 SP 18 — 44 pkt

4 SP 13 — 30 pkt

5 SP 10 — 21 pkt

6 SP 5 — 19 pkt

7 SP 8 — 9 pkt

8 SP 14 — 6 pkt

Miodzicy:

1 SP 21 — 88 pkt

2 SP 13 — 74 pkt

3 SP 5 - 70 pkt

4 SP 18 — 61 pkt

5 SP 26 — 59 pkt

6 SP 10 — 45 pkt

7 SP 8 — 16 pkt

8 SP11- 9 pkt
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